Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory ID

K.G. STEVENS

GRANITE * QUARTZ « SOLID SURFACE

Fantasy Brown (S/0)

Slab Details

Specialty Stone
17.2 ft’

52"

43"

3em
1221932.1.1

KG STEVENS

Phone: 262-432-1060 Address: 11100 W. Silver Spring Road,Milwaukee, W1 53225

kgstevens.com



